



2023-2024 Lewisville ISD Council of PTAs Membership Dues Invoice

REQUIRED LEWISVILLE ISD COUNCIL DUES FEE

\$50.00

****PAYMENT MUST BE RECEIVED BY SEPTEMBER 20, 2023****

OPTIONAL SUGGESTED DONATIONS TO SUPPORT THE WIDER LISD COMMUNITY:

In addition to the required council dues, we strongly encourage local unit PTAs to support special projects of the Council of PTAs. By donating, you are helping to ensure the programs can continue to be offered to benefit the students of LISD. Such programs include the following contributions:

- **SCHOLARSHIPS--**Your contribution to this fund will help us provide scholarships to graduating seniors at each high school. The council offers 2 scholarships at each high school valued at \$500 each.
- **FOUNDER'S DAY--**Your contribution to this fund will help the council with costs associated with the district-wide Founder's Day Celebration event that honors PTA members receiving their Honorary Life Membership, Extended Service, or National PTA Lifetime Achievement Awards. This event is held in February and all dues paying local PTAs are invited to attend.
- **DRESSED TO LEARN--**Your contribution to this fund will help us continue to provide school clothes/uniforms for students in need within Lewisville ISD. Additionally, our clothing closest, located at Southridge Elementary, needs upkeep and replenishing at times throughout the year to adequately provide for our students in need.
- **OUTREACH--**Your contribution will help the council with costs associated with supporting our non-traditional campuses that do not have a PTA. These campuses include our Career Learning Centers, Early Childhood Center, TEAMS campus, etc. The council offers these campuses teacher appreciation events throughout the year and provides additional support as needed.
- **PTA Partners--**Your contribution will help council support PTAs in LISD that need assistance providing programs and services for their members.
- Presidents and Principals Luncheon-The deadline to pay for tickets for the Presidents and Principal Luncheon is September 20, 2023. This is a hard deadline as Council needs to provide the headcount to the venue on September 20, 2023. The Presidents and Principal luncheon is scheduled for October 26, 2023 at TECC West. The Luncheon is \$30 each person for a total of \$60 for two.

All levels of donations are welcome

\$10.00 - \$150.00

PLEASE MAKE ALL CHECKS PAYABLE TO LEWISVILLE ISD COUNCIL OF PTAS

Please fill out the enclosed membership form and submit with your check by September 20, 2023 to Membership. You can bring this form with you to the September 20 delegates meeting, or mail it to:

Lewisville ISD Council of PTAs Attn: Membership PO Box 270954 Flower Mound, TX 75028

If you have any questions, contact Karina Reinders @ membership@lisdpta.org

On behalf of the Lewisville ISD Council of PTAs, thank you for all that your local PTA does for school and community through PTA activities. You are making a difference in the lives of children every day! The Council is always here to support you so please let us know if there is anything you need.

2023-2024 Lewisville ISD Council of PTAs Membership Dues Invoice Please complete and Return with Payment

PTA NAME:		
PRESIDENT NAME		
EMAIL		
MEMBERSHIP NAME		
EMAIL		
TREASURER NAME		
EMAIL		
COLUNIOU DELECATE NIAME		
COUNCIL DELEGATE NAME		
EMAIL		
COUNCIL DELEGATE NAME		
EMAIL		
L1 0 0L		
Council Dues		\$50
Dressed to Learn, Scholars	port Council Programs such as nips, Founder's Day, Non-Traditional donation suggested but it is up to your PTA)	
PTA Partners Donation		
Presidents and Principals Lu	ncheon \$30 per person	
Check #	TOTAL DUE	

PLEASE KEEP A COPY OF THIS FORM FOR YOUR RECORDS!!

PLEASE MAKE ALL CHECKS PAYABLE TO LEWISVILLE ISD COUNCIL OF PTAS

Please fill out this membership form and submit with your check by September 20, 2023 to Membership. You can bring this form with you to the September 20 delegates meeting, or mail it to:

Lewisville ISD Council of PTAs Attn: Membership PO Box 270954 Flower Mound, TX 75028

If you have any questions, contact Karina Reinders @ membership@lisdpta.org

On behalf of the Lewisville ISD Council of PTAs, thank you for all that your local PTA does for school and community through PTA activities. You are making a difference in the lives of children every day! The Council is always here to support you so please let us know if there is anything you need.